浙  江  新  立  机  械  有  限  公 司
ZHEJIANG  SINI  MACHINERY  CO., LTD

BAISHU ROAD, FEIYUN TOWN, RUIAN CITY, ZHEJIANG PROVINCE, CHINA.
E-mail:sale@sinimachine.com      Website:Http://www.sinimachine.com

TEL: 86-577-65577278                          FAX: 86-577-65562786
	QUOTATION

	To:Сергей
ADD:
Tel: 
Fax:
	Date: 2013-04-22

	
	Number:20130422

	
	Term of payment:30%T/T advance deposit, balance 70% T/T before delivery

	From:

Sini
	Destination:

NINGBO,CHINA
	Term of shipment:


	Documents:

	NO.
	Description of the goods
	QTY
(SET)
	Unit price

(USD)
	Amount

(USD)

	1


	JBZ-A12 paper cup forming machine

JCQ850 paper punching machine

	1

1
	FOB NINGBO PORT,CHINA

	
	
	
	USD11500.00

USD28000.00

	USD11500.00
USD28000.00


	The total:                    
	USD39500.00

	The total amount: 
	USD39500.00



	Shipping marks:
	CONDITION TERMS:
1.Packing:With film&wooden case Packing

2.Delivery Date: Within 40 days after receipt of deposit

3.Guarantee:One year for machine.The buyer pay the new spare parts when damaged by themselves,otherwise the seller provide new one
4.Installation:The charge of accommodation&food and round air-tickets,wage USD 50 per day for technicans should be paid by the buyer.


	
	Seller:

Date:

	Buyer:
Date:



JBZ-A 纸杯成型机技术参数
JBZ-A paper cup forming machine

JBZ-A型单面PE淋膜纸杯成型机

简 介
JBZ-A型双面淋膜纸杯成型机是一种多工位全自动机械，通过送纸、超音波焊接、注油、冲底、底部加热、滚花、卷边、卸料等连续工序，生产单面淋膜的饮料杯、冰欺凌杯或其它食品的锥形容器
JBZ-A paper cup forming machine is an automatic machine with multi-working station.It produces one side film-coated paper cups through the procedure of automatic paper feeding,sealing,top mouth of cup lubircation, bottom punching,heating,bottom knurling, curling and cup stack. This kind of cup can be for tea,coffee,milk,ice-cream etc.
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主要技术参数 SPECIFICATIONSPS  S
	机型 model
	JBZ-A04
	JBZ-A12
	JBZ-A16
	JBZ-A22

	纸杯规格 specification
	2oz to 6.5 oz
	6 oz to 12 oz 
	12 oz to 16 oz
	16 oz to 22 oz  

	纸杯材料 material
	single side PE coated paper 单面淋膜纸

	生产率 output
	40-50 pcs/min
	40-50pcs /min
	35-45 pcs/min
	35-45pcs/min

	电源 power
	380V 50HZ

	总功率 total power
	5KW
	6 KW

	重量 weight
	1600Kg 
	1700Kg 
	 1700Kg
	1800Kg

	机器尺寸 dimension
（长×宽×高）
	2.8m×1.35m×1.76m

0.73m×0.60m×1.1m
	3.3m×1.45m×2.00m

0.73m×0.60m×1.1m

	人工要求 operator
	1 person for each machine    1人1台机器


JCQ850 HIGH SPEED PUNCHING MACHINE

JCQ850型高速自动冲切机

JCQ850型高速自动冲切机，采用自动冲切式模切技术，将纸制品生产中，卷纸分切、模切和清废融合在一起，减除了传统工艺中的分切环节，直接冲切出样片来，且样片切口较光滑，大大地降低了能耗和人力，降低了工人的劳动强度。PLC微电控制系统及液晶可视人机界面的应用，实现了整机工作过程自动化，通过界面动态显示机械工作状况参数及故障，实现了智能收纸整齐，是一次性纸碗、纸杯等纸容器切片的理想设备。

JCQ850 High Speed Punching Machine, the introduction of automatic punching style cutting technology, at the production of paper goods, paper slitting, cutting aspect and clearing of waste together, minus the traditional process of cutting aspect, direct punching to the sample, and incision of samples is smooth, greatly reducing the energy consumption and human resources, reducing the labor intensity of workers.  

相对工作条件

环境温度：-1-35℃

空气相对适度不大于85%

电源电压波动不超过10%

周围介质中，无易燃及腐蚀性物质、无剧烈的震动。

Machine’s working conditions

Environmental temperature: -1-35℃

Air relative humidity is less than 85%

The fluctuation of power supply and voltage do not exceed 10%

Surrounding medium, non-flammable, corrosive materials, and non-violent shock
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主要技术参数 Technical Specification:

	模切方式
	Cutting style 
	冲切式（适用于卷筒纸）punching style(for roll paper)

	模切速度
	Cutting speed
	220-280次/分钟 times/min

	适用原纸规格
	Applicable base paper specifications
	125-350克/立方米卷筒纸square meter roll paper,宽度范围width range :  360-850平方米

	卷筒纸直径
	Diameter of feeding paper 
	＜1.5m

	输纸速度
	Speed of feeding paper
	＞35m/min（intermittent work）

	压缩空气
	Compressed air
	0.2mm/min，0.5MPa

	导辊面长
	Length of guide roll surface
	950mm

	主机功率
	Main power
	4kw

	总功率
	Total power
	6kw

	机器重量
	Weight
	2.5T

	主机尺寸（长×宽×高）
	Main size(length×width×high)
	2900mm×1400mm×1700mm

	电箱尺寸（长×宽×高）
	Electrical box size(length×width×high)
	700mm×700mm×1350mm


